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ALY AMIES
A

REPORTE DE ACTIVOS FlIOS
Del 01 de Enero al 30 de Septiembre del 2018

27.500.000,00

18.500.000,00

TOTAL

VALOR EN
RDS

63.031.225,09

83.095.819,00

4.725.330,78

46.000.000,00

196.852.374,87

DEPRECIACION
ACUMULADA RD$S

47.494.396,92

59.657.992,47

2.437.801,10

109.590.190,49

VALOR EN
LIBRO RD$

15.536.828,17

23.437.826,53

2.287.529,68

46.000.000,00

87.262.184,38




